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;. APPLICATIONHoward Collnty 
\ Health Department FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION 

TEST DATE(S) _____________ TEST TIME tV? /lff/ 8112.. 
~.GENCY REVIEW: __________~______~_____ 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 


I HEREev APPLY FO~ THE NECESSARY TeSTING/EVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF' SeWAOe: OISF'05AL SYSTEM PERMIT(S) TO: 
CHECK AS NEEDED: CHECK AS NEEDED: 
~ CONSTRUCT NEW SEPTIC SYSiEM(SI )( NEW STRUCTURE(S} 
o R.EPAIR/ADD TO AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM 0 ADDITION TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 

(J REI>LACE AN eXISTING SEP'I'IC SYSTEM a REPLACE AN EXISTING STRUCTU~E 


CMECKONE: IS THE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500' OF ANY RESERVOU~? 
U CREATE NEW LOT(S) Q YES 
Q SUlLO ON AN EXISTING 1.0T IN A SUBDIVISION )( NO
)it BUILD ON AN EXISTING PARCa OF RECORD 

THE TYPE OF STRUCTURE IS: A
]I( RESIDENTIAL WITH ..., PROPOSEO SEOROOMS IN TH€ COMPLETED STFtUCTURE (NOTE UNKNOWN IF APPROPRIATE) 
(J COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMF'LOYEES/ CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 
o INSTITUTIONAL/GOVERNMENT (PROVIDE DETAIl. OF NUMeERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/USERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 

PROPERTY OWNER(S) :f~LK.sc"""" i==v rf' 
CELL ____________________ FAX __________________DAYTIME PHONE ______________ 

-z.. 0 7'l..3MAILINC ADDRESS q/L.o i-hf.cJ......:-:=> £D S~ L~ v\..\.J 
STATE ZIP 

APPLICANT __~~~~~~~~~s~~ __________________________________________________ 
STREET • 

· , · ______~l~~ 

DAYTIME PHONE <\lO I, Va 2.1 'Z- ~(., 5 CELL ____________~ FAX 4l 0 ( l~ z..{l.. -;(.,"1 

MAILING ADDRESS q!.r '7/ ;J errol IL Av"G-­ L,-f"V~( wei 2-0')'-3 
STREET CITYITOWN STATe l iP 

APPUCANTS ROLE: DEVELOPER ~ BUYER RELATIVEJFRIEND R5Al.TOR CONSULTANT 

PROPERTY LOCATION 
SUBDIVISIONJPROPERTY NAME ________________________-;-______ LOT NO. ______ 

PROPERTY ADDRESS _~W~,-=:L~$*~::':: =tJ::...,_,.~.-.:,.:..; 1...;;4""'""---,-~-=-=~_-..Jl.~":;"?~!.(~==_::/=~4~,~L'-i:;_--~--' ' = · · ' ... . =-,v;;;,.,'0.=. · "
STREET 

. 

TOWN/POST OFF ICET 

S-~-.S:::..-TAX MAP PAGE(S) ___1-__ GRID _--,-I_~_ PARCEL(S) _____ ___ PROPOSED LOT SIZE Z. 2-5' 

AS APPLICANT, I UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING : THE SYSTEM INSTALLED SUBSeQUENT TO THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPT­

ABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC SEWERAGE IS AVAILABLE. THIS APPLICATION IS COMPLETE WHEN ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A 

SUITABLE SlTE PLAN HAVE BEEN RECEIVED. t ACCEPT THE RESPONSI81l1TY FOR COMPLIANCE WITH ALL M.OS.HA. ANO 

"MISS UTIL,ITY" REQUIREMENTS. APPROVAL IS BASED UPON SATISFACTORY REVIEW OF A PERC CERTIFICATION PLAN. 

TEST RESULTS WILL BE MAILED "1'0 APPLICANT: ______J--""__L-_..,..,-=. ::':~::::_:~=-':':":..:_:_::==__--_-------
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT 

HOWARD COUNTY HF.ALTH DEPARTMENT. BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL IlEALTI-t. WELL AND SEPTIC PROGRAM 

3525,H ElUCOTT MTLLS DRIVE, ELLICOTT C[TY. MARYLAND 21043-4544 (" 10) 313·177\ FAX (410) 31)-26.:111


'ron (~IO) 313-1323 TOLL FR£E i-Sii-4MO-DHMH 


HD,216 (2/03) . PLEASE SUBMIT ORIGINALS ONL Y (BY MAll OR IN PERSON) 
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

website: www.hchealth.org 

, 
Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

January 28, 2004 

Mr. Damon Poquette 
5824 Wyndham Circle, #303 
Columbia, MD 21044 

RE: 	 Percolation Test Results A52000 l' 
Proposed Use: Existing Lot of Record 
Property ID: Jackson Furr Property 

West Watersville Road 

Tax Map: 2 Parcel: 55 


Dear Mr. Poquette: 

Percolation testing was conducted on the above referenced property on January 20, 2004. A copy 
of the test results is enclosed for your records. The test holes evaluated were found to be unsatisfactory. 
The soil evaluation determined that there was insufficient permeable material as well as insufficient depth 
to the fractured rock layers to establish a 4' treatment zone. 

Should you wish to further pursue an attempt to establish a sewage disposal area for the existing 
lot of record, it shall be necessary for a licensed surveyor to submit to this office a percolation test plan. 
This plan should show the actual locations and elevations of all excavated test holes, all relevant 
landscape and topographic features, and the existing areas of the disturbed soils such as old access 
roadways. Also, this plan should include what you present to be your revised proposal. 

This plan should be submitted within sixty (60) days to allow field verification if necessary. If 
you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact me at the address below or by calling (410) 
313-1771. Thank you in advance for your time and cooperation. 

oris, Jr., R.S. 
Well 'and Septic Program 
Development Coordination Section 

John A. 

JAB 
Enclosure 
cc: file 

http:www.hchealth.org
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 
(410)'313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648Irr: Wlfd County I 

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300r; Health Departrncnt website: www.hchealth.org 

. Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

August 20, 2003 

Cornerstone Homes 
Att: Mr. John Conners 
9691 Norfolk Avenue 
Laurel, MD 20723 

RE: Percolation Test Results A518992 
Proposed Use: Existing Lot of Record 
Property ID: Jackson Furr Property 

West Watersville Road 
Tax Map: 2 Parcel: 55 

Dear Mr. Conners: 

Percolation testing was conducted on the above referenced property on July 16, 2003 . A copy of 
the test results is enclosed for your records. The test holes evaluated were found to be unsatisfactory. 
The soil evaluation detennined that there was insufficient depth to the fractured rock layers to establish a 
4 ' treatment zone. Other limiting factors, not mentioned here, also contributed to the type of system 
options that might have been used. 

Should you wish to further pursue an attempt to establish a sewage disposal area for the existing 
lot of record, it shall be necessary for a licensed surveyor to submit to this office a percolation test plan. 
This plan should show the actual locations and elevations of all excavated test holes, all relevant 
landscape and topographic features, and the existing areas of the disturbed soils such as old access 
roadways. Also, this plan should include what you present to be your revised proposal. 

This plan should be submitted within sixty (60) days to allow field verification if necessary. If 
you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact me at the address below or by calling (410) 
313-1771. Thank you in advance for your time and cooperation. 

Development Coordination Section 

Respectfully, 

.( 
A. Boris, Jr., R.S. 

ell and Septic Program 

JAB 
Enclosure 
cc: file 

http:www.hchealth.org
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NOTE TO FILE 

August 1, 2003 

Perc testing conducted on Parcel 55, West Watersville Road on July 
16, 2003 yielded unsatisfactory results for the following reasons: 

• 	 A 4' buffer to the limiting layers, in this case rock fragments> 50%, 
that had percolation rates less than 2 mpi. This regulation holds 
true for I & designs as well 

• 	 Perc in the upper 4' were> 30 mpi, but were < 60 mpi. This 
means that if a 4' buffer to the treatment zone was found then the 

may possibly have been able to support an alternative design. 
• 	 The contour on the site, shot by an eye level, showed a 13.8% slope 

existing throughout the proposed SDA. The maximum slope 
allowable for mounds of any kind is 12%. 

• 	 The property boundary at the time of the perc test was not clearly 
established so to delineate any possible future site, a property 
boundary survey will need to be done. 

• 	 Pre-testing in the area near the gravel roadside of the parcel by 
Cornerstone and Fyock Septic Service indicated that the top of 
the site yielded significantly more rock than what was observed 
during the on July 16,2003. Health Department was not 
on-site to verify accuracy of the statements. 

In conclusion, the test results will not support a design under the current 
standards that will effectively treat sewage effluent. Until current design 
criteria changes, this lot should not be considered buildable without more 
extensive 
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Howard County 
Health Department 

3525 H Ellicott Mills D rive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 
(410)1313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
website: www.hchealth.org 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

August 20, 2003 

Cornerstone Homes 
Att: Mr. Jolm Conners 
9691 Norfolk Avenue 
Laurel, MD 20723 

RE: Percolation Test Results A518992 
Proposed Use: Existing Lot of Record 
Property ID: Jackson Furr Property 

West Watersville Road 
Tax Map: 2 Parcel: 55 

Dear Mr. Conners: 

Percolation testing was conducted on the above referenced property on July 16, 2003. A copy of 
the test results is enclosed for your records. The test holes evaluated were found to be unsatisfactory. 
The soil evaluation determined that there was insufficient depth to the fractured rock layers to establish a 
4' treatment zone. Other limiting factors, not mentioned here, also contributed to the type of system 
options that might have been used. 

Should you wish to further pursue an attempt to establish a sewage disposal area for the existing 
lot of record, it shall be necessary for a licensed surveyor to submit to this office a percolation test plan. 
This plan should show the actual locations and elevations of all excavated test holes, all relevant 
landscape and topographic features, and the existing areas of the disturbed soils such as old access 
roadways. Also, this plan should include what you present to be your revised proposal. 

This plan should be submitted within sixty (60) days to allow field verification if necessary. If 
you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact me at the address below or by calling (410) 
313-1771. Thank you in advance for your time and cooperation. 

A. Boris, Jr., R.S. 
ell and Septic Program 

Development Coordination Section 

JAB 
Enclosure 
cc: file 
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APPLICATION .,Howard County 
Health Department FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION 

5:20 (JotAII _____TEST DATE(S) / /z ()I OJ.j TEST TIME 

AGENCY REVIEW: ________________________ 

. DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 


I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTINGIEVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT(S) TO: 
CHECK AS NEEDED: CHECK AS NEEDED: 
1tl CONSTRUCT NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM(S) ~ NEW STRUCTURE(S) 
o REPAIR/ADD TO AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM 0 ADDITION TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 
o REPLACE AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM 0 REPLACE AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 

CHECK ONE: IS THE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500' OF ANY RESERVOIR? 
o CREATE NEW LOT(S) DYES 
o BUILD ON AN EXISTING LOT IN A SUBDNlSION ";S- NO 
,s. BUILD ON AN EXISTING PARCEL OF RECORD 


THE TYPE OF STRUCTURE IS: 
'P RESIDENTIAL WITH 4 PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE (NOTE UNKNOWN IF APPROPRIATE) 
o COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/ CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 
o INSTITUTIONAUGOVERNMENT (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/USERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 

PROPERTY OWNER(S) .J-.AL-~ ~t-J &'f2-1l-. 
DAYTIME PHONE _________ CELL __________ FAX _________ 

MAILING ADDRESS C)lbo \-htt:+\1/0b ?oS\ ~E lPcu I2.Kl- H D d-D1-'2--3 
STREET CITYfTOWN STATE ZIP 

APPLICANT 1)l\M.-.oN po Q-U. 0-ttt 

DAYTIME PHONE 410 1--1 0 q0?Jl.l CELL 443 ~3b 1-1o'OB FAX 41 0 140 Q?6'4 

MAILING ADDRESS S"l)'l..4 W'i,vDft P<M. 0cz. ~ ~ 3. Co LuM.-B\.A N D ?-\ 041 
STREET CITYfTOWN STATE ZIP 

APPLICANTS ROLE: DEVELOPER BUILDER RELATIVE/FRIEND REALTOR CONSULTANT 

PROPERTY LOCATION 
SUBDIVISION/PROPERTY NAME ________________________ LOT NO. ____ 

PROPERTY ADDRESS W~'>-t l..J-.)t:v(l?fL<; \l'lLA-~ I'2-b t'You..r-'-t- A4 r;.. 't 
STREET TOWN/POST OFFICE 

TAX MAP PAGE(S) __''1-__ GRID __t-4..:......-_ PARCEL(S) __9_~____ PROPOSED LOT SIZE _____ 

AS APPLICANT, I UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING: THE SYSTEM INSTALLED SUBSEQUENT TO THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPT­

ABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC SEWERAGE IS AVAILABLE. THIS APPLICATION IS COMPLETE WHEN ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A 

SUITABLE SITE PLAN HAVE BEEN RECEIVED. I ACCEPT THE RESPONSIBILITY FOR COMPLIANCE WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. AND 

"MISS UTILITY" REQUIREMENTS. APPROVAL IS BASED UPON SATISFACTORY R VIEW OF A PERC CERTIFICATION PLAN. 

TEST RESULTS WILL BE MAILED TO APPLICANT. 

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT, BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH, WELL AND SEPTIC PROGRAM 
3525-H ELLICOTI MILLS DRIVE, ELLICOTI CITY, MARYLAND 21043-4544 (410) 313-1771 FAX (410) 313-2648 

TDD(41O)313-2323 TOLL FREE 1-877-4MD-DHMH 

HD-216 (2/03) PLEASE SUBMIT ORIGINALS ONLY (BY MAIL OR IN PERSON) 
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"'=":'-"""'"'-'--=-~':""'-----'-_ BACKHOE:n_""N,_n ___ OTHERS D. vell~ 
TEST HOLES USED IN SDA'----_______'-- AVG. PERC TIME __ SQ. FTIBR ___ 

TRENCH WIDTH __ INLET DEPTH ___ MAX. BOT DEPTH ___ EFFECTIVE SIW ___ 


